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FIS Technical deleget:		David Jindra
Race Director: 			Zdeněk Šafář
Referee:			Jan Tóth
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Sector	Sex	Season		Nation	Discipline	Category	Day	Month	Year	Place
FS    	M/W     2016		CZ	SX	              Juniors	30	1	2016	Klinovec
FS_raceinfo										
XXX										
										
										
Status	Rank	Bib	Lastname	Firstname	Nation	YB	 Points			
QLF	1	38	Raška	              Matěj	             CZE	2003	50			
QLF	2	42	Vlk	              Jiří	             CZE	2000	40			
QLF	3	41	Lomský	 Jakub	             CZE	2003	30			
QLF	4	43	Jelínek	              Jáchym	CZE	2003	25			
QLF	5	44	Raška 	              Tadeáš  	CZE	2004	20			
QLF	6	33	Vlk	              Pavel	             CZE	2003	18			
QLF	7	35	Zachoval	Richard	CZE	2003	16			
QLF	8	39	Faltus	             Ondřej  	CZE	2004	14			
QLF	9	36	Pospíšil	Lukáš	             CZE	2003	12			
QLF	10	45	Matoušek	Tomáš	             CZE	2003	11			
										
Status	Rank	Bib	Lastname	Firstname	Nation	YB	 Points			
QLF	1	37	Marcinková	Kateřina	CZE	2002	50			
QLF	2	34	Cholenská	Diana	             CZE	2003	40			
QLF	3	40	Balická	             Lucie	             CZE	2003	30			
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Sector	Sex	Season		Nation	Discipline	Category	Day	Month	Year	Place
FS	M/W	2016		CZ	SX	              Juniors	31	1	2016	Klinovec
FS_raceinfo					 					
XXX										
										
										
Status	Rank	Bib	Lastname	Firstname	Nation	YB	 Points			
QLF	1	49	Raška	             Matěj	             CZE	2003	50			
QLF	2	55	Jelínek    	Jáchym	CZE	2003	40			
QLF	3	53	Lomský	Jakub	             CZE	2003	30			
QLF	4	56	Raška 	             Tadeáš	             CZE	2004	25			
QLF	5	50	Faltus	             Ondřej	             CZE	2004	20			
QLF	6	45	Zachoval	Richard	CZE	2003	18			
QLF	7	35	Vlk	             Pavel	             CZE	2003	16			
QLF	8	47	Pospíšil	Lukáš	             CZE	2003	14			
QLF	9	57	Matoušek	Tomáš	             CZE	2003	12			
QLF	10	54	Vlk	              Jiří	             CZE	2000	11			
										
Status	Rank	Bib	Lastname	Firstname	Nation	YB	 Points			
QLF	1	41	Cholenská	Diana	             CZE	2003	50			
QLF	2	48	Marcinková	Kateřina	CZE	2002	40			
QLF	3	52	Balická	             Lucie	             CZE	2003	30			

davidjindra
Text napsaný psacím strojem






